
F'OH GOBLE ROBERTS ADDI'll!ON 
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1 P. s. c : l<y. No: ___________ _ 

- ELZIE NEEL'EY GAS COMPANY' 

43 rd Rev. 
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nULES ANn R~8ULAtioNs 
--------------------------------------------

APPLICABLE : Entire territory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberta Addit i on 
and vicinity. 

RATES: FIRST 1 ~1CF -----------$6 • 90 

ALLOVER MCF 5.88 P/Mcf 

MINIMUr1 BILL - - -----$6.90 

(R) 

(R) 

(H) 

DELAYED PAYMENT CIWiGE: A 1o% penally will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty af-ter the 15th day of month. 

- l 

SPEC:J;AL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual biil or $100.00 and 
$35.00 service charge to cover cost of installing met er shall 
be collected from any customer requesting service. A service 
charge of $25.00 pius $.20 per miie from office to Goble 
Roberts for coliectirig delinquent bills. 
Reconnection fee of $25.00 is appliba.ble if customer's service 
has been disconnected at his request and at any time subsequently 
within twelve (12) months is reconnected. The charge also applies 
:lf service is reinstalled. after it has been dlls6oiih e tect?fo:r· . x" 11 • 

nonpayment of bills, violation of the company 's or corfuttlsnian·' ~ - -
rules and regtilations, and the customer has qualified·· fo r · •8nd 
requested the service to be reconnected. 

SEP 1 i ~J 

, '• ...,, ~· .__: ,-.\ . • ... I". 
-- • ;J,I ,.· t : .. • "; ·-, 

\ I ) . 
·-.l' ..: 

-:/-r.-; 

Columbia Rates ---$3.4807 P/!'1cf 

bAtE: of lssuE: s;mPTnmER 29., ~988 BA+~ tfHd::+ivk _sEPrEMBER 1, 19sa 
~1oii Eli Day Yeat - Kioiltn Da_y__ Year 

•UkB .~v lfvl. ·.L, 1. J)di'J.g) T PRESIDEN;.:::'I;_' _· ______ ME _ _ LVIN, KEN'rrrcKY 
W _i_~~~f ·-::=i""c""e""'r-....,o-~----c:c=~TITle Address 

CASE NuMBER ---1 0246-A 
DATED -- 9/29/88 
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FOR GOBLE ROBERTS ADDITION 

P.S.C. Ky : No. ___ 1 ____________ _ 

~42_n_d __ R_ev __ • ____ Sheet No._. __ 1 ______ __ 

ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY Caricellihg P.SOC. Ky. Noo __ 1 ____ __ 

41st Rev. Sheet No 0 

1 
----------

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberts Addition 
and vicinity. 

RATES: 
FIRST 1 MCF. ----------$7.00 

ALL OVER 1 MCF ---------- 5.98 P/Mcf 

MINIMUM BILL ---- $7.00 

(I) 

(I) 

(I) 

- DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: A 1 CP/o Penalty will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty after the 15th day of the month. 

SPECI AL RULES: 

1 :, 

A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual bill or $100.00 and 
35.00 service charge to cover cost of installing meter shall 
be collected from any customer requesting service. A service 
charge of $25.00 plus $.20 per mile from office to Goble Roberts 
for collecting delinquent bills. 
Reconnection fee of $25.00 is applicable if customer's service 
has been disconnected at his request and at an;v.: tim~ ~~~m~~u~IDliY:~SIOI'l 
within twelve ( 12) months is reconnected. The fillll~B'e,. a ~~~J?~.fle!J 0 

if service is reinstalled after it has been disconnedt~ _;!PrY\~.: ' 
nonpayment of bills, violation of the company ' s or commiss1onTs 
rules and regulations, and the customer has qualified for and 
requested the service to be reconnected. SEP 6 198J 

Coltimb'iF\- . Rate. - $3.5841 P/Mcf 

Case Number - 10246 
9/6/88 

DATE EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 6, 1988 
Month Da~ Year 
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FOR GOBLE ROBERTS ADDITION 

P.S.C. Ky. No. ___ 1 ____________ _ 

41st Sheet No . . 1 ---------- -----------

ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMP.Alrr ' 1 Cancelling P.S . C. Ky. No. ______ __ 

_ .4_0t_h ________ Sh ee t No . _____ 1 ___ __ 

RULES ANti REGULATIONS 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

·~ AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberts Addition 
and vicinity. 

e 

RATES: FIRST 1 MCF -----$6.329 

ALL OVER 1 MCF ----~-- 5.359 P/Mcf 

MINIMUM BILL ----$6. 329 

(R) 

(R) 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: A 100;6 penalty will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty. 

SPECIAL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual bill or $100.00 and 
$35.00 service charge to cover cost of installing meter shall 
be collected from any customer requesting service. A service 
charge of $25.00 plus $.20 per mile from office to Gobl e Roberts 
for collecting delinquent bills. 
Meter installation charge of $25.00 is applicable if customer ' s 
service has been disconnected at his request and at any time 
subsequently within twelve months is reconnected. The charge 
also applies if service is reinstalled after it has been dis­
connected for nonpayment of bills, violation of the company ' s 
or commission 1 s rules and regulations, and timJ8U~ct!~MMISSION 
qualified for and requested the service to be reco~~~UCKY 

Columbia Rate - $3.5841 

bATE OF ISSUE JUNE 30, 1988 
Month Day 

Case Number - 9521-E 
6/ 30/ 88 

Year 

<':'!-FtCTIVE: 

bATE EFFECTIVE MARCH 1' 19f;38 
Month Day Year 

PRESIDENT ~LVIN,KY. 

Title Address 



,, ..... -. ···f' ..,. ... , "'" 

FOR G0BLE ROBERTS ADDITION 

P.S.C. Ky. No. ___ 1 ____________ _ 

e- 40thRev. sheet No. 1 
~-~=-~~---- -----------

ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY, INC. Cancelling P.S .C. Ky . No. 1 --------

39th Rev. sheet No. 
~-~---------- -----------

1 

~ ' ' 
RULES AND REGULATIONS 

APPLICABLE: Entire terri tory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberts Addition 
and vicinity. 

RATES: FIRST 1 

OVER 1 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

:-rrt"('TIV(o 

MCF ---:--S6.33gEP 0 1 1987 

BY: ..C.~.U...~~~==­
PUBLI 

(R) 

~YED PAYMENr CHARGE: A 10}6 penalty will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty. 

SPECIAL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual bill or a minimum of $100.00 
and $35.00 service charge to cover cost of installing meter shall 
be collected from any customer requesting service. A service 
charge of $25.00 plus $.20 per mile from office to Goble Roberts 
for collecting delinquent bills. 
Meter installation charge of $25.00 is applicable if customer's 
service has been disconnected at his request and at any time 
subsequently within twelve months is reconnected. The charge 
also applies if service is reinstalled after it has been dis­
connected for nonpayment of bills, violation of the company's 
or commission's rules and regulations, and the customer has 
qualified for and requested the service to be reconnected. 

Columbia Rate - $3.5939 P/Mcf 

Case Number - 9521-D 
8/31/87 

bATE EFFECTIVE September 1, 1987 
Month Day Year 


